Main Event Space Rate Card

Rental Rate

\$1,000+ - \$4,000+

Includes:

- Exclusive use of Main Event Space
- Up to a (4) hour event window
- Up to two hour additional load-in / decorating time prior to event door time
- On-site Banquet Captain
- Bar staff, wait staff, security, and production personnel
- Event tables, chairs, linens & votive candles
- Chafers, plates, utensils, glassware & standard black linens
- Access to in-house production equipment including:
 - Flat screen TVs
 - o Projector / Projection Screen
 - House sound system
 - Microphones & stands
 - Monitors
 - LED lighting

Additional Features:

- Up to 350 guests depending on your set up needs.
- Private Event entrance
- Private, full-service bar 2011
- Outdoor patio
- Spacious restrooms
- Elevator access

Food & Beverage:

- All food & beverage is provided in-house
- Food & beverage minimums vary. All food & beverage purchased either in advance or night of will be credited towards the minimum.
- All minimums prior to 21% service charge & 8.75% tax.

Valet Parking

\$5.00 / vehicle

- Ask us about our Back-Bar Lounge for smaller parties, up to 40-50 guests **and** Whole House Buy Outs. -

++21% service charge & 8.75% sales tax

Salon Space Rate Card

Rental Rate

\$500+ - \$600+

Includes:

- Exclusive use of Salon Event Space
- Up to a (4) five-hour event window
- Up to one hour additional load-in / decorating time prior to event door time
- Bar staff, wait staff, security, and production personnel, as needed
- Event tables, chairs, linens & votive candles
- Chafers, plates, utensils, glassware & standard black linens
- Access to in-house production equipment including:
- Projector / Projection Screen
- House sound system

Additional Features:

- o Capacity up to 50-60 guests depending on your set up needs
- Private Event entrance
- Private bar
- Private restroom

BAR

Food & Beverage

- All food & beverage is provided in-house
- Food & beverage minimums vary.
- All food & beverage purchased either in advance or night of will be credited towards the minimum.
- All minimums prior to 21% service charge & 8.75% tax.

Valet Parking

\$5.00 / vehicle

- Ask us about our Back-Bar Lounge for smaller parties, up to 40-50 guests **and** Whole House Buy Outs. -